
Hallenspielplan  Gustav-Benz-Halle  ( 89231-1 )
Europastraße 9
89231   Neu-Ulm

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 23.09.2023 14:00 BL SG Pfuhl / Ludwigsfeld SG Diedorf ...stetten VI 4:4

Sa. 07.10.2023 14:00

14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

16:15

18:20

BK A

BL

BL

BK A

BL

BL

BK A

SG Pfuhl / ...igsfeld II

SG Pfuhl / Ludwigsfeld

SG Diedorf ...stetten VI

SG Trunkels...nhausen II

SG Pfuhl / Ludwigsfeld

SG Diedorf ...stetten VI

SG Pfuhl / ...igsfeld II

SG Trunkels...nhausen II

SG Mindelhe...ürkheim II

SG Schwabmü... Friedberg

SG Schwabmü...iedberg II

SG Schwabmü... Friedberg

SG Mindelhe...ürkheim II

SG Schwabmü...iedberg II

6:2

7:1

2:6

7:1

6:2

6:2

7:1

Sa. 20.01.2024 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BK B

BK B

BK B

BK B

SG Pfuhl / ...sfeld III

TV Hindelang II

SG Pfuhl / ...sfeld III

TV Hindelang II

TSV Aichach

TSV Aichach II

TSV Aichach II

TSV Aichach

7:1

5:3

7:1

6:2

Sa. 06.04.2024 17:40 BK A SG Pfuhl / ...igsfeld II TV Memmingen II 8:0


